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OFallon Elk's 2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 12:03am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DJSCREW 124 Vs Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 122
DJSCREW 124 Vs Hernandez Hit Men 89
Hernandez Hit Men 89 VS Team Richiebob 90
Married With Children 94 Vs Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 122
Married With Children 94 VS Dude's Rug 169
Romosexual Dezbians 146 Vs Team Richiebob 90
Romosexual Dezbians 146 VS Favre Dollar Footlong 151
Suck My Duck 111 Vs Dude's Rug 169
Suck My Duck 111 Vs Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 105
T.CB 125 Vs Favre Dollar Footlong 151
T.CB 125 VS Cubbie Bears 126
Once You Go Black 128 VS Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 105
Once You Go Black 128 VS Runnin Rynos 151
Shirts or Skins 149 Vs Cubbie Bears 126
Shirts or Skins 149 VS The Pen Is Mightier 163
Mad As Hell 161 Vs Runnin Rynos 151
Mad As Hell 161 VS Chicks Love My Ditka 141
Chicks Love My Ditka 141 Vs The Pen Is Mightier 163

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Once You Go Black 146 VS Dude's Rug 118
Shirts or Skins 148 Vs Team Richiebob 80
Shirts or Skins 148 Vs Favre Dollar Footlong 115
Mad As Hell 108 Vs Dude's Rug 118
Mad As Hell 108 VS Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 133
Chicks Love My Ditka 164 Vs Favre Dollar Footlong 115
Chicks Love My Ditka 164 VS Cubbie Bears 117
The Pen Is Mightier 142 Vs Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 133
The Pen Is Mightier 142 Vs Runnin Rynos 123
Runnin Rynos 123 Vs Cubbie Bears 117
DJSCREW 104 Vs Married With Children 104
DJSCREW 104 Vs Romosexual Dezbians 158
Romosexual Dezbians 158 VS Hernandez Hit Men 95
Suck My Duck 131 Vs Married With Children 104
Suck My Duck 131 VS Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 127
T.CB 114 Vs Hernandez Hit Men 95
T.CB 114 VS Team Richiebob 80
Once You Go Black 146 Vs Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 127

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
DJSCREW 142 Vs Suck My Duck 129
DJSCREW 142 'S T.C.B 84
T.CB 84 VS Romosexual Dezbians 106
Once You Go Black 115 Vs Suck My Duck 129
Once You Go Black 115 VS Married With Children 131
Shirts or Skins 99 Vs Romosexual Dezbians 106
Shirts or Skins 99 VS Hernandez Hit Men 132
Mad As Hell 85 Vs Married With Children 131
Mad As Hell 85 VS Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 145
Chicks Love My Ditka 131 Vs Hernandez Hit Men 132
Chicks Love My Ditka 131 VS Team Richiebob 124
The Pen Is Mightier 103 Vs Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 145
The Pen Is Mightier 103 Vs Dude's Rug 122
Runnin Rynos 179 Vs Team Richiebob 124
Runnin Rynos 179 Vs Favre Dollar Footlong 141
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Cubbie Bears 186 Vs Dude's Rug 122
Cubbie Bears 186 VS Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 109
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 109 Vs Favre Dollar Footlong 141

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

DJSCREW 176 Vs Once You Go Black 138
DJSCREW 176 Vs Shirts or Skins 97
Shirts or Skins 97 VS T.C.B 102
Mad As Hell 147 Vs Once You Go Black 138
Mad As Hell 147 VS Suck My Duck 109
Chicks Love My Ditka 124 Vs T.C.B 102
Chicks Love My Ditka 124 VS Romosexual Dezbians 118
The Pen Is Mightier 75 Vs Suck My Duck 109
The Pen Is Mightier 75 VS Married With Children 119
Runnin Rynos 143 Vs Romosexual Dezbians 118
Runnin Rynos 143 VS Hernandez Hit Men 93
Cubbie Bears 133 Vs Married With Children 119
Cubbie Bears 133 Vs Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 168
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 119 VS Hernandez Hit Men 93
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 119 VS Team Richiebob 91
Favre Dollar Footlong 105 Vs Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 168
Favre Dollar Footlong 105 Vs Dude's Rug 146
Dude's Rug 146 Vs Team Richiebob 91

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

DJSCREW 126 Vs Mad As Hell 130
DJSCREW 126 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 153
Chicks Love My Ditka 153 VS Shirts or Skins 178
The Pen Is Mightier 146 Vs Mad As Hell 130
The Pen Is Mightier 146 Vs Once You Go Black 86
Runnin Rynos 130 Vs Shirts or Skins 178
Runnin Rynos 130 VS T.CB 111
Cubbie Bears 141 Vs Once You Go Black 86
Cubbie Bears 141 Vs Suck My Duck 115
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 117 VS T.CB 111
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 117 VS Romosexual Dezbians 159
Favre Dollar Footlong 153 Vs Suck My Duck 115
Favre Dollar Footlong 153 VS Married With Children 143
Dude's Rug 146 Vs Romosexual Dezbians 159
Dude's Rug 146 VS Hernandez Hit Men 117
Team Richiebob 119 Vs Married With Children 143
Team Richiebob 119 Vs Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 141
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 141 Vs Hernandez Hit Men 117

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

DJSCREW 85 VS The Pen Is Mightier 182
DJSCREW 85 VS Runnin Rynos 121
Runnin Rynos 121 VS Chicks Love My Ditka 92
Cubbie Bears 160 Vs The Pen Is Mightier 182
Cubbie Bears 160 S Mad As Hell 119
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 90 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 92
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 90 VS Shirts or Skins 136
Favre Dollar Footlong 152 Vs Mad As Hell 119
Favre Dollar Footlong 152 Vs Once You Go Black 76
Dude's Rug 153 Vs Shirts or Skins 136
Dude's Rug 153 Vs T.CB 159
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Team Richiebob 110 Vs Once You Go Black 76
Team Richiebob 110 Vs Suck My Duck 124
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 81 Vs T.C.B 159
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 81 VS Romosexual Dezbians 146
Hernandez Hit Men 94 Vs Suck My Duck 124
Hernandez Hit Men 94 VS Married With Children 97
Married With Children 97 Vs Romosexual Dezbians 146
Week 7 - NFL Week 7

DJSCREW 117 Vs Cubbie Bears 102
DJSCREW 117 VS Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 143
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 143 VS Runnin Rynos 103
Favre Dollar Footlong 128 Vs Cubbie Bears 102
Favre Dollar Footlong 128 VS The Pen Is Mightier 112
Dude's Rug 97 Vs Runnin Rynos 103
Dude's Rug 97 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 148
Team Richiebob 70 Vs The Pen Is Mightier 112
Team Richiebob 70 Vs Mad As Hell 110
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 134 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 148
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 134 Vs Shirts or Skins 87
Hernandez Hit Men 114 Vs Mad As Hell 110
Hernandez Hit Men 114 Vs Once You Go Black 120
Married With Children 104 Vs Shirts or Skins 87
Married With Children 104 VS T.CB 147
Romosexual Dezbians 186 Vs Once You Go Black 120
Romosexual Dezbians 186 Vs Suck My Duck 115
Suck My Duck 115 Vs T.C.B 147
Week 8 - NFL Week 8

DJSCREW 124 VS Favre Dollar Footlong 155
DJSCREW 124 VS Dude's Rug 107
Dude's Rug 107 VS Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 109
Team Richiebob 120 Vs Favre Dollar Footlong 155
Team Richiebob 120 Vs Cubbie Bears 116
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 104 Vs Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 109
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 104 VS Runnin Rynos 100
Hernandez Hit Men 123 Vs Cubbie Bears 116
Hernandez Hit Men 123 VS The Pen Is Mightier 182
Married With Children 136 Vs Runnin Rynos 100
Married With Children 136 VS Chicks Love My Ditka 106
Romosexual Dezbians 156 Vs The Pen Is Mightier 182
Romosexual Dezbians 156 Vs Mad As Hell 146
Suck My Duck 102 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 106
Suck My Duck 102 VS Shirts or Skins 124
T.C.B 104 Vs Mad As Hell 146
T.C.B 104 VS Once You Go Black 117
Once You Go Black 117 Vs Shirts or Skins 124
Week 9 - NFL Week 9

DJSCREW 114 Vs Team Richiebob 108
Hernandez Hit Men 115 Vs Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 154
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 154 VS Dude's Rug 164
Suck My Duck 132 Vs Dude's Rug 164
Hernandez Hit Men 115 VS Favre Dollar Footlong 98
Chicks Love My Ditka 169 Vs Favre Dollar Footlong 98
Married With Children 82 VS Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 123
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The Pen Is Mightier
Romosexual Dezbians
Married With Children
Suck My Duck
Romosexual Dezbians
T.CB

T.CB

Once You Go Black
Once You Go Black
Shirts or Skins
DJSCREW

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Suck My Duck

Chicks Love My Ditka

Chicks Love My Ditka

The Pen Is Mightier

The Pen Is Mightier

Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Favre Dollar Footlong
Romosexual Dezbians

T.CB

T.C.B

Once You Go Black

Once You Go Black

Shirts or Skins

Shirts or Skins

Mad As Hell

Married With Children

Suck My Duck

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Dude's Rug

Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)
Once You Go Black

Shirts or Skins

Shirts or Skins

Mad As Hell

Mad As Hell

Runnin Rynos

Runnin Rynos

Cubbie Bears

T.CB

The Pen Is Mightier

The Pen Is Mightier

Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Favre Dollar Footlong

Favre Dollar Footlong

Dude's Rug

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Favre Dollar Footlong
Dude's Rug

Dude's Rug

OFallon Elk's

94 VS
158 VS
82 VS
132 VS
158 VS
118 VS
118 VS
112 VS
112 VS
113 VS
114 VS
112 VS
118 VS
118 VS
112 VS
112 VS
106 VS
106 VS
133 VS
134 VS
147 VS
147 VS
165 VS
165 VS
84 VS
84 VS
126 VS
139 VS
112 VS
103 VS
107 VS
122 VS
126 VS
126 VS
99 VS
99 VS
100 VS
100 VS
127 VS
87 VS
108 VS
108 VS
114 VS
114 VS
108 VS
108 VS
103 VS
119 VS
137 VS
137 VS

Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Cubbie Bears

Cubbie Bears

Runnin Rynos
Runnin Rynos

The Pen Is Mightier
Mad As Hell

Chicks Love My Ditka
Shirts or Skins

Mad As Hell

Team Richiebob

DJSCREW

Hernandez Hit Men

Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)
DJSCREW

Dude's Rug

Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)
Favre Dollar Footlong

Dude's Rug

Team Richiebob

Married With Children

Cubbie Bears

Team Richiebob

Runnin Rynos

Cubbie Bears

Mad As Hell

Runnin Rynos

Hernandez Hit Men

Romosexual Dezbians

Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)
DJSCREW
Romosexual Dezbians
T.CB

Married With Children
Romosexual Dezbians
Team Richiebob
Married With Children
Cubbie Bears

Team Richiebob
Chicks Love My Ditka
Once You Go Black
Suck My Duck

Chicks Love My Ditka
Hernandez Hit Men
Suck My Duck
DJSCREW
Hernandez Hit Men

The Pen Is Mightier
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Chicks Love My Ditka
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143
143
153
153

94
141
169
113
141
108

185
175
135
185
151
135
133
151
137
139
165
137
153
165
126
153
175
134

107
129
185

87
103
185

91
103
127

91

98
122
124

98
123
124
129
123

131
131
148
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Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)
DJSCREW

DJSCREW

Hernandez Hit Men

Mad As Hell

Runnin Rynos

Runnin Rynos

Cubbie Bears

Cubbie Bears

Team Richiebob

Team Richiebob

Married With Children

Shirts or Skins

Favre Dollar Footlong

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)
DJSCREW

DJSCREW

Hernandez Hit Men

Hernandez Hit Men

Suck My Duck

Suck My Duck

Chicks Love My Ditka

Cubbie Bears

Team Richiebob

Team Richiebob

Married With Children

Married With Children

Romosexual Dezbians

Romosexual Dezbians

T.CB

Runnin Rynos

Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Shirts or Skins

Runnin Rynos

The Pen Is Mightier

Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)
Cubbie Bears

Dude's Rug

Favre Dollar Footlong

Hernandez Hit Men

Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Married With Children

Once You Go Black

Suck My Duck

T.CB

Team Richiebob

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Mad As Hell

Chicks Love My Ditka

Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)

OFallon Elk's
117 VS
117 VS
124 VS
124 VS

86 VS
142 VS
108 VS
108 VS
112 VS
112 VS

98 VS

98 VS
140 VS
130 VS
119 VS
159 VS
141 VS
141 VS
149 VS
149 VS
116 VS
116 VS
133 VS
111 VS

87 VS

87 VS
126 VS
126 VS
140 VS
140 VS
178 VS
159 VS
159 VS

65 VS

90 VS
119 VS

83 VS

96
115

75

85

86
175

60

93

82

69
105 VS

89 VS

68

The Pen Is Mightier
Suck My Duck

Chicks Love My Ditka
Hernandez Hit Men
Suck My Duck

Once You Go Black
Shirts or Skins

T.CB

Once You Go Black
Romosexual Dezbians
T.CB

Married With Children
Romosexual Dezbians
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Mad As Hell

Favre Dollar Footlong

Dude's Rug

Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Favre Dollar Footlong

The Pen Is Mightier

Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage
Chicks Love My Ditka

The Pen Is Mightier

Mad As Hell

Runnin Rynos

Shirts or Skins

Mad As Hell

Once You Go Black

Shirts or Skins

T.CB

Once You Go Black

Dude's Rug

Cubbie Bears

Romosexual Dezbians
Mad As Hell
DJSCREW
Chicks Love My Ditka

Romosexual Dezbians
DJSCREW
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131

97
148

86

97
124
130
114
124
148
114
140
148
131
142

105
102
111
105
143
111
133
143
136
159
115
136
146
115
178
146
102
111

143
115
165
118

82
107
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Cubbie Bears 80
Dude's Rug 149
Favre Dollar Footlong 139
Hernandez Hit Men 119
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 76
Married With Children 92
Once You Go Black 78
Runnin Rynos 162
Shirts or Skins 122
Suck My Duck 131
T.CB 122
Team Richiebob 82
The Pen Is Mightier 71

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

DJSCREW 141 Vs Mad As Hell 115
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) 111
Chicks Love My Ditka 102
Cubbie Bears 181
Dude's Rug 123
Favre Dollar Footlong 98
Hernandez Hit Men 126
Jones BBQ &amp; Foot Massage 139
Married With Children 131
Once You Go Black 140
Romosexual Dezbians 160
Runnin Rynos 140
Shirts or Skins 92
Suck My Duck 117
T.CB 121
Team Richiebob 110
The Pen Is Mightier 128
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