



Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
DJSCREW	124	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	122
DJSCREW	124	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	89
Hernandez Hit Men	89	VS	Team Richiebob	90
Married With Children	94	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	122
Married With Children	94	VS	Dude's Rug	169
Romosexual Dezbians	146	VS	Team Richiebob	90
Romosexual Dezbians	146	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	151
Suck My Duck	111	VS	Dude's Rug	169
Suck My Duck	111	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	105
T.C.B	125	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	151
T.C.B	125	VS	Cubbie Bears	126
Once You Go Black	128	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	105
Once You Go Black	128	VS	Runnin Rynos	151
Shirts or Skins	149	VS	Cubbie Bears	126
Shirts or Skins	149	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	163
Mad As Hell	161	VS	Runnin Rynos	151
Mad As Hell	161	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	141
Chicks Love My Ditka	141	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	163
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Once You Go Black	146	VS	Dude's Rug	118
Shirts or Skins	148	VS	Team Richiebob	80
Shirts or Skins	148	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	115
Mad As Hell	108	VS	Dude's Rug	118
Mad As Hell	108	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	133
Chicks Love My Ditka	164	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	115
Chicks Love My Ditka	164	VS	Cubbie Bears	117
The Pen Is Mightier	142	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	133
The Pen Is Mightier	142	VS	Runnin Rynos	123
Runnin Rynos	123	VS	Cubbie Bears	117
DJSCREW	104	VS	Married With Children	104
DJSCREW	104	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	158
Romosexual Dezbians	158	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	95
Suck My Duck	131	VS	Married With Children	104
Suck My Duck	131	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	127
T.C.B	114	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	95
T.C.B	114	VS	Team Richiebob	80
Once You Go Black	146	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	127
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
DJSCREW	142	VS	Suck My Duck	129
DJSCREW	142	VS	T.C.B	84
T.C.B	84	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	106
Once You Go Black	115	VS	Suck My Duck	129
Once You Go Black	115	VS	Married With Children	131
Shirts or Skins	99	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	106
Shirts or Skins	99	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	132
Mad As Hell	85	VS	Married With Children	131
Mad As Hell	85	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	145
Chicks Love My Ditka	131	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	132
Chicks Love My Ditka	131	VS	Team Richiebob	124
The Pen Is Mightier	103	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	145
The Pen Is Mightier	103	VS	Dude's Rug	122
Runnin Rynos	179 170	VS	Team Richiebob	124
Runnin Rynos	179	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	141



Cubbie Bears	186	VS	Dude's Rug	122
Cubbie Bears	186	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	109
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	109	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	141
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
DJSCREW	176	VS	Once You Go Black	138
DJSCREW	176	VS	Shirts or Skins	97
Shirts or Skins	97	VS	T.C.B	102
Mad As Hell	147	VS	Once You Go Black	138
Mad As Hell	147	VS	Suck My Duck	109
Chicks Love My Ditka	124	VS	T.C.B	102
Chicks Love My Ditka	124	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	118
The Pen Is Mightier	75	VS	Suck My Duck	109
The Pen Is Mightier	75	VS	Married With Children	119
Runnin Rynos	143	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	118
Runnin Rynos	143	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	93
Cubbie Bears	133	VS	Married With Children	119
Cubbie Bears	133	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	168
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	119	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	93
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	119	VS	Team Richiebob	91
Favre Dollar Footlong	105	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	168
Favre Dollar Footlong	105	VS	Dude's Rug	146
Dude's Rug	146	VS	Team Richiebob	91
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
DJSCREW	126	VS	Mad As Hell	130
DJSCREW	126	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	153
Chicks Love My Ditka	153	VS	Shirts or Skins	178
The Pen Is Mightier	146	VS	Mad As Hell	130
The Pen Is Mightier	146	VS	Once You Go Black	86
Runnin Rynos	130	VS	Shirts or Skins	178
Runnin Rynos	130	VS	T.C.B	111
Cubbie Bears	141	VS	Once You Go Black	86
Cubbie Bears	141	VS	Suck My Duck	115
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	117	VS	T.C.B	111
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	117	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	159
Favre Dollar Footlong	153	VS	Suck My Duck	115
Favre Dollar Footlong	153	VS	Married With Children	143
Dude's Rug	146	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	159
Dude's Rug	146	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	117
Team Richiebob	119	VS	Married With Children	143
Team Richiebob	119	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	141
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	141	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	117
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
DJSCREW	85	vs	The Pen Is Mightier	182
DJSCREW	85	VS	Runnin Rynos	121
Runnin Rynos	121	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	92
Cubbie Bears	160	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	182
Cubbie Bears	160	VS	Mad As Hell	119
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	90	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	92
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	90	vs	Shirts or Skins	136
Favre Dollar Footlong	152	VS	Mad As Hell	119
Favre Dollar Footlong	152	vs	Once You Go Black	76
Dude's Rug	153	VS	Shirts or Skins	136
Dude's Rug	153	VS	T.C.B	159



Team Richiebob	110	VS	Once You Go Black	76
Team Richiebob	110	VS	Suck My Duck	124
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	81	VS	T.C.B	159
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	81	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	146
Hernandez Hit Men	94	VS	Suck My Duck	124
Hernandez Hit Men	94	VS	Married With Children	97
Married With Children	97	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	146
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
DJSCREW	117	VS	Cubbie Bears	102
DJSCREW	117	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	143
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	143	VS	Runnin Rynos	103
Favre Dollar Footlong	128	VS	Cubbie Bears	102
Favre Dollar Footlong	128	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	112
Dude's Rug	97	VS	Runnin Rynos	103
Dude's Rug	97	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	148
Team Richiebob	70	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	112
Team Richiebob	70	VS	Mad As Hell	110
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	134	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	148
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	134	VS	Shirts or Skins	87
Hernandez Hit Men	114	VS	Mad As Hell	110
Hernandez Hit Men	114	VS	Once You Go Black	120
Married With Children	104	VS	Shirts or Skins	87
Married With Children	104	VS	T.C.B	147
Romosexual Dezbians	186	VS	Once You Go Black	120
Romosexual Dezbians	186	VS	Suck My Duck	115
Suck My Duck	115	VS	T.C.B	147
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
DJSCREW	124	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	155
DJSCREW	124	VS	Dude's Rug	107
Dude's Rug	107	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	109
Team Richiebob	120	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	155
Team Richiebob	120	VS	Cubbie Bears	116
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	104	VS	Jones BBQ & Toot Massage	109
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	104	VS	Runnin Rynos	100
Hernandez Hit Men	123	VS	Cubbie Bears	116
Hernandez Hit Men	123	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	182
Married With Children	136	VS	Runnin Rynos	100
Married With Children	136	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	106
Romosexual Dezbians	156	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	182
Romosexual Dezbians	156	VS	Mad As Hell	146
Suck My Duck	102	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	106
Suck My Duck	102	VS	Shirts or Skins	124
T.C.B	104	VS	Mad As Hell	146
T.C.B Once You Go Black	104 117	vs vs	Once You Go Black Shirts or Skins	117 124
Week 9 - NFL Week 9 DJSCREW	114	VS	Team Richiebob	108
Hernandez Hit Men	115	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	154
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	154	VS	Dude's Rug	164
Suck My Duck	132	VS	Dude's Rug	164
			•	
Hernandez Hit Men	115	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	97
Hernandez Hit Men Chicks Love My Ditka	115 169	vs vs	Favre Dollar Footlong Favre Dollar Footlong	98 98



The Pen Is Mightier	94	vs	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	123
Romosexual Dezbians	158	VS	Cubbie Bears	143
Married With Children	82	VS	Cubbie Bears	143
Suck My Duck	132	VS	Runnin Rynos	153
Romosexual Dezbians	158	VS	Runnin Rynos	153
T.C.B	118	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	94
T.C.B	118	VS	Mad As Hell	141
Once You Go Black	112	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	169
Once You Go Black	112	VS	Shirts or Skins	113
Shirts or Skins	113	VS	Mad As Hell	141
DJSCREW	114	VS	Team Richiebob	108
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Suck My Duck	112	VS	DJSCREW	185
Chicks Love My Ditka	118	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	175
Chicks Love My Ditka	118	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	135
The Pen Is Mightier	112	VS	DJSCREW	185
The Pen Is Mightier	112	VS	Dude's Rug	151
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	106	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	135
Jones BBQ & Toot Massage	106	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	133
Favre Dollar Footlong	133	VS	Dude's Rug	151
Romosexual Dezbians	134	VS	Team Richiebob	137
T.C.B	147	VS	Married With Children	139
T.C.B	147	VS	Cubbie Bears	165
Once You Go Black	165	VS	Team Richiebob	137
Once You Go Black	165	VS	Runnin Rynos	153
Shirts or Skins	84	VS	Cubbie Bears	165
Shirts or Skins	84	VS	Mad As Hell	126
Mad As Hell	126	VS	Runnin Rynos	153
Married With Children	139	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	175
Suck My Duck	112	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	134
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Dude's Rug	103	VS	Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	107
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	107	VS	DJSCREW	129
Once You Go Black	122	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	185
Shirts or Skins	126	VS	T.C.B	87
Shirts or Skins	126	VS	Married With Children	103
Mad As Hell	99	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	185
Mad As Hell	99	VS	Team Richiebob	91
Runnin Rynos	100	VS	Married With Children	103
Runnin Rynos	100	VS	Cubbie Bears	127
Cubbie Bears	127	VS	Team Richiebob	91
T.C.B	87	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	98
The Pen Is Mightier	108	VS	Once You Go Black	122
The Pen Is Mightier	108	VS	Suck My Duck	124
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	114	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	98
Jones BBQ & Toot Massage	114	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	123
Favre Dollar Footlong	108	VS	Suck My Duck	124
Favre Dollar Footlong	108	VS	DJSCREW	129
Dude's Rug	103	VS	Hernandez Hit Men	123
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Favre Dollar Footlong	119	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	131
Dude's Rug	137	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	131
Dude 3 Nag	101	• •	oones bbg damp, i oot wassage	101



Decree (and the constant Observation d)	447		The Day to Minhster	404
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	117	VS	The Pen Is Mightier Suck My Duck	131 97
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) DJSCREW	117 124	vs vs	Chicks Love My Ditka	97 148
DJSCREW	124	vs VS	Hernandez Hit Men	86
Hernandez Hit Men	86	VS VS	Suck My Duck	97
Mad As Hell	142	VS VS	Once You Go Black	124
Runnin Rynos	108	VS	Shirts or Skins	130
Runnin Rynos	108	VS	T.C.B	114
Cubbie Bears	112	VS	Once You Go Black	124
Cubbie Bears	112	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	148
Team Richiebob	98	VS	T.C.B	114
Team Richiebob	98	VS	Married With Children	140
Married With Children	140	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	148
Shirts or Skins	130	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	131
Favre Dollar Footlong	119	VS	Mad As Hell	142
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	450		Cours Dellay Coatland	405
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	159	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	105
DJSCREW	141	VS	Dude's Rug	102
DJSCREW Hernandez Hit Men	141	VS	Jones BBQ & Dellar Footland	111
Hernandez Hit Men	149	VS	Favre Dollar Footlong	105
	149	VS	The Pen Is Mightier	143
Suck My Duck	116 116	VS	Jones BBQ & Foot Massage Chicks Love My Ditka	111 133
Suck My Duck Chicks Love My Ditks	133	VS	•	143
Chicks Love My Ditka Cubbie Bears	111	vs vs	The Pen Is Mightier Mad As Hell	136
Team Richiebob	87	vs VS	Runnin Rynos	159
Team Richiebob	87	vs VS	Shirts or Skins	115
Married With Children	126	vs VS	Mad As Hell	136
Married With Children	126	vs VS	Once You Go Black	146
Romosexual Dezbians	140	VS VS	Shirts or Skins	115
Romosexual Dezbians	140	VS VS	T.C.B	178
T.C.B	178	VS	Once You Go Black	146
Runnin Rynos	159	VS	Dude's Rug	102
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	159	VS	Cubbie Bears	111
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	05		Damas and Darkins	4.40
Shirts or Skins	65	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	143
Runnin Rynos	90	VS	Mad As Hell	115
The Pen Is Mightier	119	VS	DJSCREW	165
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland) Cubbie Bears	83 96	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	118
Dude's Rug	115 75			
Favre Dollar Footlong Hernandez Hit Men	75 85			
	86			
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage Married With Children	175			
Once You Go Black	60			
Suck My Duck	93			
T.C.B	93 82			
Team Richiebob	69			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	105		Description of Deskin	00
Mad As Hell	105	VS	Romosexual Dezbians	82
Chicks Love My Ditka Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	89 68	VS	DJSCREW	107
Browns (not the ones nom cleverand)	00			



Cubbie Bears	80				
Dude's Rug	149				
Favre Dollar Footlong	139				
Hernandez Hit Men	119				
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	76				
Married With Children	92				
Once You Go Black	78				
Runnin Rynos	162				
Shirts or Skins	122				
Suck My Duck	131				
T.C.B	122				
Team Richiebob	82				
The Pen Is Mightier	71				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16					
DJSCREW	141	VS	Mad As Hell	11	5
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)	111				
Chicks Love My Ditka	102				
Cubbie Bears	181				
Dude's Rug	123				
Favre Dollar Footlong	98				
Hernandez Hit Men	126				
Jones BBQ & Foot Massage	139				
Married With Children	131				
Once You Go Black	140				
Romosexual Dezbians	160				
Runnin Rynos	140				
Shirts or Skins	92				
Suck My Duck	117				
T.C.B	121				
Team Richiebob	110				
The Pen Is Mightier	128				